HTGA 2023-2024
Score Post Report - Quail Valley LQ - Sat, June 15

Adj. Gross Score Post

Name Course /[ Tee CR/S/Par Score Score Type Status
. . . . Posted to

Jacob Anderson Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 122 Competition GHIN
. . . " Posted to

Monroe Anderson Quiail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 106 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Rudy Anderson Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 102 Competition GHIN
. . . . - Posted to

Curtis Barnes Quiail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 85 Competition GHIN
. . . -, Posted to

Wally Deleon Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 115 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Steve Denby Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 82 Competition GHIN
: . . . . o Posted to

Reggie Destin Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 120 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Mark Devore Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 92 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to

Scott Dillard Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 111 Competition GHIN
. . . " Posted to

Jason Farnum Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 104 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to

David Grote Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 87 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Dakota Jones Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 82 Competition GHIN
. . . -, Posted to

Steve Kearney Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - AlL 18 68.5/121/71 108 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to

Kevin Kelley Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 84 Competition GHIN
. . . . " Posted to

Arthur Lewis Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 88 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Toby Lowe Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 81 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

James Manahl Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 120 Competition GHIN
. . . " Posted to

Joe Marquez Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - AlL 18 68.5/121/71 91 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Ron Marshall Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18 70.5/133/71 96 Competition GHIN
- . . . . Posted to

Johnnie Nicholson Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 90 Competition GHIN
. . . . -, Posted to

Bob Proffitt Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - AlL 18 68.5/121/71 87 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to

Randy Randall Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 99 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to

Jesse Rodriguez Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18 68.5/121/71 107 Competition

GHIN



Name

Bob Self

Don Suber

Mike Tierney

Paul Valdez

Glenn Waller

Carl Waters

Art Watson

Kevin Woodard

Course / Tee

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18

Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18

CR/S/Par

68.5/121/71

68.5/121/71

70.5/133/71

70.5/133/71

68.5/121/71

68.5/121/71

70.5/133/71

Adj. Gross
Score

100

777

113

98

104

95

113

85

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post
Status

Posted to
GHIN

This course
and tee
requires

scores to be

entered for all
18 holes

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN



