HTGA 2023-2024 Score Post Report - Quail Valley LQ - Sat, June 15

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Jacob Anderson	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	122	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Monroe Anderson	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	106	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rudy Anderson	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Curtis Barnes	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	85	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Wally Deleon	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	115	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Steve Denby	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	82	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Reggie Destin	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	120	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mark Devore	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	92	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Scott Dillard	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	111	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Jason Farnum	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Grote	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	87	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Dakota Jones	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	82	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Steve Kearney	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	108	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Kelley	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	84	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Arthur Lewis	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	88	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Toby Lowe	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	81	Competition	Posted to GHIN
James Manahl	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	120	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Joe Marquez	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Ron Marshall	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	96	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Johnnie Nicholson	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Bob Proffitt	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	87	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Randy Randall	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	99	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Jesse Rodriguez	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	107	Competition	Posted to GHIN

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Bob Self	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Don Suber	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18		???	Competition	This course and tee requires scores to be entered for all 18 holes
Mike Tierney	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Paul Valdez	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	98	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Glenn Waller	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Carl Waters	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Art Watson	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Senior - Gold - All 18	68.5/121/71	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Woodard	Quail Valley - LaQuinta - Regular - White - All 18	70.5/133/71	85	Competition	Posted to GHIN